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Placering StartNr.
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Forare/CO-Driver

RESULTATLISTA SKOVDE RACET

Klubb/Anmalare

Volvo Original Elit

Per-Erik Jonsson
Erik Jonsson
Marcus Rutgerson
Patrik Jonsson
Tobias Bragd
Bengt Bergh
Daniel Gustafsson
Clas Wennberg
Claes-Erik Eriksson
Vakant

Christer Schelin
Jan Ove Karlsson

SMK Trollhattan
SMK Trollhattan
Nora MK

Nora MK
Gotene MK
Skara MK
Kullings MS
Kullings MS
Kinds MK

SMK Karlskoga
SMK Karlskoga

Volvo Original Cup

Andreas Andersson
Fredrik Gustavsson
Andreas Persson
Magnus Spangedal
Tobias Johansson
Henrik Ryden
Martin Fransson
Fredrik Janson

Erik Sandstedt
Lennart Sandstedt
Emil Tigerberg
Martin Andersson
Bjorn Lindahl
Sebastian Johansson
Johan Pettersson
Catarina Andersson
Christian Tarne
Tomas Tarne
Stefan Olofsson
Niklas Olofsson
Christer Carlén
Henrik Tunborg

Jan T Modig
Per-Anders Andersson
Hakan Mattsson
Anders Johansson

Grupp E
Par Karlsson
Kennet Svanberg
Jorgen Nilsson
Andreas Thelaus
Joakim Widell
Stefan Andersson
Mikael Andersson
Veronika Forsberg
Lars-Erik Rydqvist
Barbro Bohman

Gotene MK
Gotene MK
Ostmarks MFF
Ostmarks MFF
Falkdépings MK

Véanersborgs MK
Véanersborgs MK
Gotene MK
Gotene MK
Gotene MK
Gotene MK

Mariestads MS
Mariestads MS

Mariestads MS
Saffle MC
Saffle MC
Falkdpings MK
Falkopings MK
Mariestads MS
Mariestads MS
Kullings MS

Kullings MS
Kils MK Bil

Kils MK Bil

Lidképings MSF
Lidkopings MSF
Kils MK Bil

Kils MK Bil
Vara MK

Vara MK
Kullings MS

Kullings MS
Mariestads Ms

Mariestads Ms

SP1

02:32,76

02:34,29

02:34,25

02:41,59

SP2

SP3

02:30,13 02:30,01

02:30,54 02:31,04

02:32,84 02:31,02

02:37,40 02:37,25

AV ANMALD

AV ANMALD

02:32,19

02:33,30

02:35,81

02:35,84

02:37,47

02:36,19

02:36,84

02:40,42

02:38,83

02:39,44

02:40,44

02:47,49

02:31,57 02:29,81

02:31,05 02:31,38

02:31,77 02:31,07

02:33,46 02:32,91

02:33,48 02:33,29

02:34,69 02:33,80

02:35,75 02:33,16

02:32,76 02:33,05

02:39,48 02:34,24

02:39,12 02:38,35

02:39,28 02:38,67

02:42,28 02:58,67

AV ANMALD

02:34,18

02:34,18

02:37,22

02:37,92

02:45,90

02:30,42 02:30,32

02:31,51 02:30,34

02:34,32 02:31,78

02:36,75 02:35,63

02:43,78 02:42,04

TOTAL

07:32,90

07:35,87

07:38,11

07:56,24

07:33,57

07:35,73

07:38,65

07:42,21

07:44,24

07:44,68

07:45,75

07:46,23

07:52,55

07:56,91

07:58,39

08:28,44

07:34,92

07:36,03

07:43,32

07:50,30

08:11,72
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A-férare Grp. H/ NS 2wd

Klas-Géran Ryrlén
Peter Hansson
Johan Rylander
Jonas Remnol
Anders Bergqvist
Morgan Larsson
Gunnar Back
Bjorn Jansson

Bjorn Backstrom
Ulf Mae

Tomas Molander
Kenth Andersson

Patrik Thulin
Mikael Pettersson

Véanersborgs MK
Vanersbhorgs MK
SMK Trollhattan
SMK Trollhattan
Dals MK

Dals MK
Bengtsfors MC
Bengtsfors MC
Anmaélare: STAR-LENS AB
Botkyrka MK 02:26,60
Botkyrka MK

02:16,62

02:20,66

02:24,49

02:23,67

02:14,67 02:14,10

02:17,71 02:19,68

02:19,60 02:18,81

02:21,70 02:22,34

02:22,72 02:22,18

Anmalare: Ape Racing team Champion

Gotene MK
Gotene MK

02:28,72

02:25,44 02:27,52

Anmalare: Bigsten Plastindustri

Dals MK
Dals MK

B-forare Grp. H/ NS 2wd

Dan Johannesson

Joakim Johannesson

Thomas Brolin

Per-Anders Nilsson

Jan Andersson
Putte Holm
Stefan Gronberg

Carl-Johan Nordgren

Lars-Ake Nygren
Marcus Nord

Dals MK 02:19,84
Dals MK
Vara MK 02:22,06
Vara MK

Falkopings MK
Falkdépings MK

02:31,18

C-forare Grp. H/ NS 2wd

Ronny Nilsson
Ove Johannesson
Benny Andersson
Sterner Dalin
Michael Rosén
Per Fridlund

Stefan Svensson
Mikael Kullberg

Hasse Eriksson
Benny Larsson
Lars Hjerpe

B Svensson
Johnny Isaksson
Martin Styhre
David Mikkelsen
Mattias Alfredsson

02:18,47 02:18,18

02:18,14 02:17,53

02:36,85 02:29,48

Dals MK 02:40,75 02:28,54 02:29,95
Dals MK

Finnskoga MK AV ANMALD

Finnskoga MK

MK Ratten 02:28,24 02:24,40 02:25,58
MK Ratten

Dals MK 02:28,50 02:26,93 02:23,07
Dals MK

Kils MK Bil 02:29,92 02:26,71 02:25,74

MK Team Westom

Anmalare: Team Hynbo
SMK Trollhattan 02:36,31
SMK Trollhattan

Anmalare: PG:s BILSERVICE

02:29,20 02:36,24

06:45,39

06:58,05

07:02,90

07:07,71

07:11,50

07:21,68

02:25,90 00:00,00 00:00,00 brutit

06:56,49

06:57,73

07:37,51

07:39,24

07:18,22

07:18,50

07:22,37

07:41,75

Kullings MS 20:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 brutit
Kullings MS

MK Ratten 02:32,79 00:00,00 00:00,00 brutit
MK Ratten

Stenungsunds MS AV ANMALD

Stenungsunds MS

Stenungsunds MS AV ANMALD

Stenungsunds MS

Grp.A/N + 4wd

Gert Blomquist
Lena Lindberg
Ha&kan Svensson
Andreas Olsson
UIf Storm

Bo Pedersen

Vetlanda RRC
Vetlanda RRC
Fagre MK

Fagre MK
Stenungsunds MS
Stenungsunds MS

Ej till
start

02:15,67 02:16,22 02:12,76 06:44,65

02:17,05 02:15,28 02:24,26 06:56,59



